
Bulls Brothers

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun

Perella Federico (10/288) 2 6 2 8 2 5 0 0 2 10 2 6

Bettelli Luigi (10/284) 2 6 2 8 2 5 2 2 2 6 2 8

Zuccaccia Mauro (10/202) 2 8 2 6 2 8 2 2 0 0 2 5

Zuccaccia Alessandro (10/287) 2 5 2 6 0 0 2 4 2 6 2 6

Ciofetta Mirco (10/285) 0 0 0 0 2 8 0 0 2 5 0 0

Marchesi Marco (10/286) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 6 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Perella Federico 10/288 10 35 3,50

Bettelli Luigi 10/284 12 35 2,92

Zuccaccia Mauro 10/202 10 29 2,90

Zuccaccia Alessandro 10/287 10 27 2,70

Ciofetta Mirco 10/285 4 13 3,25

Marchesi Marco 10/286 2 6 3,00

Siettima Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun

Petrova Marieta (10/293) 2 8 2 3 2 3 2 10 0 0 2 3

Angeli Daniele (10/292) 0 0 2 6 0 0 2 10 2 7 2 3

Fornari Giampaolo (10/289) 2 10 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 3 2 3

Urbani Roberto (10/294) 2 8 2 1 2 3 2 4 2 3 0 0

Simeone Sara (10/203) 2 4 0 0 2 2 2 10 2 0 0 0

Prenni Luigi (10/291) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2

Bussolini Liana (10/290) 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Petrova Marieta 10/293 10 27 2,70

Angeli Daniele 10/292 8 26 3,25

Fornari Giampaolo 10/289 8 19 2,38

Urbani Roberto 10/294 10 19 1,90

Simeone Sara 10/203 8 16 2,00

Prenni Luigi 10/291 2 2 1,00

Bussolini Liana 10/290 2 0 0,00

Sor Elde's

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun

Dormentoni Matteo (10/339) 1 2 0 0 2 5 0 0 2 4 2 1

Maiotti Maurizio (10/296) 2 3 2 3 2 3 2 3 0 0 0 0

Bussolini Alessandro (10/298) 2 3 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 3 2 0

Cornicchia Mirco (10/204) 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4

Frenguelli Alessio (10/297) 2 2 2 1 0 0 2 0 2 2 0 0

Bernacchia Daniele (10/295) 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 2

Tripolini Federico (10/299) 0 0 2 1 2 2 2 0 2 1 0 0

Bella Lorena (10/301) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Giuliani Andrea (10/300) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Dormentoni Matteo 10/339 7 12 1,71

Maiotti Maurizio 10/296 8 12 1,50

Bussolini Alessandro 10/298 8 9 1,12

Cornicchia Mirco 10/204 4 7 1,75

Frenguelli Alessio 10/297 8 5 0,62

Bernacchia Daniele 10/295 5 4 0,80

Tripolini Federico 10/299 8 4 0,50

Bella Lorena 10/301 0 0 0,00

Giuliani Andrea 10/300 0 0 0,00

Tutti Pe N'Buco Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun

Bartolini Brancaleoni Luca (10/201) 2 5 2 8 2 8 2 10 2 8 2 7

Ventanni Francesco (10/278) 1 2 2 8 2 10 2 6 2 8 2 8

Bistoni Luca (10/279) 2 5 2 8 2 3 2 6 0 0 2 10

Pannacci Michele (10/342) 0 0 2 3 2 4 0 0 2 4 2 6

Casciarri Alessandro (10/280) 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 5 0 0

Angelelli Alessandro (10/283) 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ozzomi Lorenzo (10/281) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ozzomi Matteo (10/282) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bartolini Brancaleoni 10/201 12 46 3,83

Ventanni Francesco 10/278 11 42 3,82

Bistoni Luca 10/279 10 32 3,20

Pannacci Michele 10/342 8 17 2,12

Casciarri Alessandro 10/280 6 6 1,00

Angelelli Alessandro 10/283 1 1 1,00

Ozzomi Lorenzo 10/281 0 0 0,00

Ozzomi Matteo 10/282 0 0 0,00


